

SUNSET - COMPTE DE RESULTAT DE L'ACTIVITE PLAGE																		
Désignation	2017	%	2018	%	2019	%	2020	%	2021	%	2022	%	2023	%	2024	%	2025	%
Prestations vendues	663 180	100%	792 358	100%	1 013 954	100%	808 925	100%	944 043	100%	1772846	100%	1 577 505	100%	1 577 144	100%	1 840 978	100%
Chiffre d'affaires	663 180	100%	792 358	100%	1 013 954	100%	808 925	100%	944 043	100%	1772846	100%	1 577 505	100%	1 577 144	100%	1 840 978	100%
Chiffre d'affaires	663 180	100%	792 358	100%	1 013 954	100%	808 925	100%	944 043	100%	1772846	100%	1 577 505	100%	1 577 144	100%	1 840 978	100%
Subventions d'exploitation							10 000	1%	90 000	10%								
Aide Covid							10 000	100%	90 000	100%								
Total des produits d'exploitation	663 180	100%	792 358	100%	1 013 954	100%	818 925	101%	1 034 043	110%	1 772 846	100%	1 577 505	100%	1 577 144	100%	1 840 978	100%
Achats effectués de matières	165 795	25%	198 090	25%	253 488	25%	202 231	25%	236 011	25%	443 212	25%	394 376	25%	394 286	25%	460 244	25%
Chiffre d'affaires	165 795	100%	198 090	100%	253 488	100%	202 231	100%	236 011	100%	443 212	100%	394 376	100%	394 286	100%	460 244	100%
Fournitures consommables	25 974	4%	32 648	4%	55 566	5%	34 487	4%	46 632	5%	100 251	6%	80 941	5%	85 132	5%	62 593	3%
Electricité	7 364	28%	7 364	23%	7 364	13%	7 364	21%	17 883	38%	21 871	22%	24 058	30%	26 464	31%	30 744	49%
Eau	2 886	11%	3 246	10%	3 320	6%	3 334	10%	4 981	11%	5 957	6%	4 956	6%	5 204	6%	4 971	8%
Petit équipement	7 473	29%	14 314	44%	29 211	53%	15 198	44%	13 865	30%	38 148	38%	35 343	44%	36 050	42%	13 807	22%
Produits d'entretien	5 084	20%	5 066	16%	5 961	11%	4 657	14%	3 234	7%	7 152	7%	6 496	8%	6 821	8%	9 573	15%
Vêtement de travail	411	2%	602	2%	5 717	10%	1 973	6%	5 787	12%	21 195	21%	996	1%	1 046	1%	1 473	2%
Fournitures administratives	2 756	11%	2 056	6%	3 993	7%	1 961	6%	882	2%	5 928	6%	9 092	11%	9 547	11%	2 025	3%
Services extérieurs	70 916	11%	76 076	10%	89 586	9%	86 760	11%	98 600	10%	102 821	6%	98 671	6%	103 762	7%	153 796	8%
Location immobilière	7 144	10%	7 144	9%	7 144	8%	7 442	9%	7 442	8%	7 442	7%	7 739	8%	7 739	7%	7 739	5%
Location de matériels	5 839	8%	10 764	14%	16 405	18%	13 292	15%	24 854	25%	24 238	24%	25 317	26%	25 317	24%	25 317	16%
Crédit-bail matériel	7 650	11%	11 756	15%	11 756	13%	4 025	5%	3 365	3%	1 550	2%						0%
Entretien et réparations	10 878	15%	8 556	11%	10 254	11%	11 535	13%	11 983	12%	13 069	13%	25 145	25%	27 660	27%	58 727	38%
Primes d'assurances	5 020	7%	6 270	8%	7 874	9%	8 368	10%	8 845	9%	9 368	9%	9 626	10%	10 300	10%	14 176	9%
Personnel extérieur à l'entreprise	586	1%	856	1%	2 632	3%	1 723	2%	9 772	10%	9 177	9%	4 860	5%	5 103	5%	5 103	3%
Honoraires comptables / juridiques	11 217	16%	11 857	16%	12 516	14%	14 129	16%	11 718	12%	12 129	12%	10 498	11%	10 918	11%	12 556	8%
Honoraires avocats	3 795	5%	1 042	1%	1 831	2%	5 812	7%	2 699	3%	762	1%	994	1%	1 034	1%	11 046	7%
Publicité, publications	10 053	14%	6 520	9%	6 344	7%	6 723	8%	4 833	5%	7 867	8%	2 059	2%	2 265	2%	6 443	4%
Missions, réceptions	2 044	3%	2 273	3%	2 339	3%	1 981	2%	1 934	2%	2 869	3%	370	0%	338	0%	-	0%
Frais postaux	262	0%	230	0%	321	0%	254	0%	179	0%	330	0%	257	0%	283	0%	184	0%
Frais télécommunications	1 566	2%	1 597	2%	1 629	2%	1 662	2%	1 560	2%	2 067	2%	2 279	2%	2 325	2%	2 025	1%
Services bancaires	4 862	7%	7 211	9%	8 541	10%	9 814	11%	9 416	10%	11 953	12%	9 527	10%	10 480	10%	10 480	7%
Charges externes (Total)	96 890	15%	108 724	14%	145 152	14%	121 247	15%	145 232	15%	203 072	11%	179 612	11%	188 894	12%	216 389	12%
Impôts et taxes	16 357	2%	21 361	3%	35 538	4%	16 792	2%	20 021	2%	25 869	1%	26 097	2%	24 607	2%	37 004	2%
C.F.E.			3 303	15%	15 288	43%	10 714	64%	11 828	59%	12 323	48%	13 678	52%	12 499	51%	8 837	24%
C.V.A.E.	125	1%	125	1%	125	0%	125	1%	125	1%	934	4%	290	1%	214	1%	5 155	14%
Taxes diverses	12 159	74%	13 221	62%	15 265	43%	2 166	13%	3 562	18%	4 768	18%	5 711	22%	5 219	21%	11 966	32%
Taxe d'apprentissage	1 649	10%	1 907	9%	1 967	6%	1 533	9%	1 824	9%	3 175	12%	2 598	10%	2 702	11%	3 682	10%
Formation professionnelle	2 424	15%	2 805	13%	2 893	8%	2 254	13%	2 682	13%	4 669	18%	3 820	15%	3 973	16%	7 364	20%
Salaires bruts (Salariés)	242 444	37%	280 459	35%	289 310	29%	225 372	28%	268 204	28%	466 863	26%	382 034	24%	397 315	25%	490 805	27%
Salaires du personnel	242 444	100%	280 459	100%	289 310	100%	225 372	100%	268 204	100%	466 863	100%	382 034	100%	397 315	100%	490 805	100%
Charges sociales (Salariés)	109 097	16%	126 202	16%	130 195	13%	101 412	13%	120 697	13%	210 092	12%	171 913	11%	178 797	11%	227 545	12%
Salaires du personnel	109 097	100%	126 202	100%	130 195	100%	101 412	100%	120 697	100%	210 092	100%	171 913	100%	178 797	100%	227 545	100%
Rémunération du dirigeant	10 000	2%	15 000	2%	15 000	1%	30 000	4%	40 000	4%	70 000	4%	70 000	4%	70 000	4%	70 000	4%
Salaire du gérant	10 000	100%	15 000	100%	15 000	100%	30 000	100%	40 000	100%	70 000	100%	70 000	100%	70 000	100%	70 000	100%
Cotisations TNS	4 425	1%	6 779	1%	6 779	1%	13 968	2%	18 336	2%	29 312	2%	29 312	2%	29 312	2%	29 312	2%
Allocation familiale	215	5%	322	5%	322	5%	645	5%			2 170	7%	2 170	7%	2 170	7%	2 170	7%
Maladie 1, maladie 2	537	12%	846	12%	846	12%	2 160	15%	2 648	14%	5 040	17%	5 040	17%	5 040	17%	5 040	17%
Retraite, invalidité / décès	2 605	59%	3 907	58%	3 907	58%	7 815	56%	10 436	57%	13 226	45%	13 226	45%	13 226	45%	13 226	45%
CSG déductible, CFP	681	15%	1 122	17%	1 122	17%	2 170	16%	3 713	20%	6 253	21%	6 253	21%	6 253	21%	6 253	21%
CSG/CRDS non déductible	387	9%	582	9%	582	9%	1 178	8%	1 539	8%	2 623	9%	2 623	9%	2 623	9%	2 623	9%
CICE	- 14 547	-2%	- 16 828	-2%														
Charges de personnel (Total)	351 419	53%	411 612	52%	441 284	44%	370 752	46%	447 237	47%	776 267	44%	653 259	41%	675 424	43%	817 662	44%
Dotations aux amortissements	2 931	0%	8 797	1%	12 413	1%	16 946	2%	21 273	2%	24 635	1%	34 387	2%	42 449	3%	42 449	2%
Bar de plage	2 481	85%	7 833	89%	11 449	92%	15 982	94%	20 309	95%	23 782	97%	33 289	97%	36 974	87%	36 974	87%
Installation bar de plage	450	15%	964	11%	964	8%	964	6%	964	5%	853	3%	1 098	3%	5 475	13%	5 475	13%
Redevances	3 316	1%	3 962	1%	5 070	1%	2 886	0%	12 720	1%	16 884	1%	15 888	1%	15 886	1%	15 886	1%
Total des charges d'exploitation	636 708	96%	752 546	95%	892 945	88%	730 854	89%	882 494	85%	1 489 939	84%	1 303 619	83%	1 341 546	85%	1 589 634	86%
Résultat d'exploitation	26 472	4%	39 812	5%	121 009	12%	88 071	12%	151 549	25%	282 907	16%	273 886	17%	235 598	15%	251 344	14%
Résultat courant	26 472	4%	39 812	5%	121 009	12%	88 071	12%	151 549	25%	282 907	16%	273 886	17%	235 598	15%	251 344	14%
Impôt sur les bénéfices	8 823	1%	13 269	2%	33 883	3%	24 660	3%	42 434	4%	74 970	4%	68 472	4%	58 899	4%	62 836	3%
Résultat de l'exercice	17 649	3%	26 543	3%	87 127	9%	63 411	8%	109 115	11%	207 937	12%	205 415	13%	176 698	11%	188 508	10%